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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
BADBADNOTGOOD*
Nicole Glover

Chick Corea Akoustic Band
Alexis Cole

Elena Maque

Nick Finzer

Oli Astral

Kristin R. Bromley Quintet
Marbin

Carl Mayotte*

Gabor Lesko

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name

Alex Lefaivre*

Billy Test Trio

Dan Pitt Quintet*

Brandi Disterheft Trio with George Coleman *
Chris Potter

Julian Arglielles, Mario Laginha and Helge Andreas Norbakken

Frank Kohl
Kenny Carr
Apollo Suns*
Chick Corea

*Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title

Talk Meaning
Strange Lands
Humpty Dumpty
Social Call

Feel Again
Bright Size Life
From The Deep
Pillar of Fire
Messy Mark
Chasse a I'hnomme
Fiesta

Song Title

Time of the Barracudas
Mother's Day With Frued
Wrongs

Surfboard

Rising Over You
Jaamm Rek

Dreams in Color

Tune 77

Dark Night

Galaxy 32 Star 4

Album
Talk Memory
Strange Lands

Live

Sky Blossom: Songs From My Tour of Duty

Feel Again

Out of Focus

From the Astral
Bluish Tide

Messy Mark (single)
Pop de Ville Vol.1
Earthway

Album

Naufragés

Coming Down Roses
Wrongs

Surfboard

There Is A Tide
Atlantico

Solitude

Distance

Live Under The Sun
The Vigil

Record Label

XL Recordings
Savant Records
Concord Records
Zoho
Self-Released
Outside in Music
Self-Released
KRBM

Marbin
Self-Released

Creativity’s Paradise Music

Record Label
Multiple Chord Music.
ATM
Self-Released
Justin Time
Edition Records
Edition Records
Self-Released
Z00zazz
Self-Released
Concord Jazz

Track Time
6:15
3:16
7:28
3:25
3:48
5:06
4:28
5:34
7:24
4:16
4:48

Track Time
5:34
7:44
5:18
4:03
5:40
5:00
4:09
4:47
4:36
8:20



