MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #301 WEEK OF 11-8-2021

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
BADBADNOTGOOD*
Nicole Glover
Chick Corea Akoustic Band
Alexis Cole
Elena Maque
Nick Finzer
Oli Astral
Kristin R. Bromley Quintet
Marbin
Carl Mayotte*
Gabor Lesko

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name Alex Lefaivre* **Billy Test Trio** Dan Pitt Quintet* Brandi Disterheft Trio with George Coleman * Chris Potter Julian Argüelles, Mário Laginha and Helge Andreas Norbakken Frank Kohl Kenny Carr Apollo Suns* Chick Corea

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group [™] Production

www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title Talk Meaning Strange Lands Humpty Dumpty Social Call Feel Again Bright Size Life From The Deep Pillar of Fire Messy Mark Chasse a l'homme Fiesta

Song Title

Time of the Barracudas Mother's Day With Frued Wrongs Surfboard **Rising Over You** Jaamm Rek Dreams in Color Tune 77 Dark Night Galaxy 32 Star 4

Record Label
XL Recordings
Savant Records
Concord Records
Zoho
Self-Released
Outside in Music
Self-Released
KRBM
Marbin
Self-Released
Creativity's Paradise Music

Album Naufragés Coming Down Roses Wrongs Surfboard There Is A Tide Atlântico Solitude Distance Live Under The Sun The Vigil

Zoho	3:25
Self-Released	<mark>3:48</mark>
Outside in Music	<mark>5:06</mark>
Self-Released	<mark>4:28</mark>
KRBM	<mark>5:34</mark>
Marbin	7:24
Self-Released	4:16
Creativity's Paradise Music	4:48
Record Label	Track Time
Multiple Chord Music.	5:34
ATM	7:44
Self-Released	5:18

Track Time 6:15

3:16

7:28

Multiple chora Music.	5.54
ATM	7:44
Self-Released	5:18
Justin Time	4:03
Edition Records	5:40
Edition Records	5:00
Self-Released	4:09
Zoozazz	4:47
Self-Released	4:36
Concord Jazz	8:20